3.b Agents and brokers fees and commissions

Direct Commission State Report -

3.c Other taxes

none

3.d Other general and administrative expenses

Cell Keys:

Grey cells require no data input
Pink cells require no data input - locked down

Blank cells require input from Health plan or Health insurer

Blue cells: computed cell (formula cell)

Actual Expense allocated based on Premium

Actual Expense allocated based on Premium

Actual premium tax expense is calculated at 2.35% of premium

Federal Income Tax is (35%) of Net income

Part 3

Detailed Description of Expense Allocation Methods
3

Actual Expense allocated based on Premium

Medical Loss Ratio Reporting Form  Page 5 of 7 [Pt 4 MLR Calculation]

Department of Managed Health Care/Department of Insurance
Medical Loss Ratio Reporting Form: Dental Coverage
Part 4 - MLR Calculation

Health Plan ID

Legal Name

dBA

MLR Reporting Year

PY2 PY1 CY Total PY2 PY1 CY Total PY2 PY1 CY Total
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1. Medical Loss Ratio Numerator
1.1 Adjusted incurred claims as reported on MLR Form for prior year(s)
1.2 Adjusted incurred claims as of 3/31 of the year following the MLR reporting year (Part

1 Line 2.1)
-$   -$   507,430$   507,430$   81,328$   81,328$

1.3 MLR numerator (Line 1.2) -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   507,430$   507,430$   -$   -$   81,328$   81,328$

2. Medical Loss Ratio Denominator
2.1 Premium earned (Part 1 Line 1.1) -$   -$   813,303$   813,303$   114,466$   114,466$
2.2 Federal and State taxes and licensing or regulatory fees ( Part 1 Line 3.4) -$   -$   74,930$   74,930$   7,077$   7,077$
2.3 MLR Denominator (Line 2.1 - Line 2.2) -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   738,373$   738,373$   -$   -$   107,389$   107,389$

3. 3.1 Life-years (Part 1 Line 5.3) 0 0 748 748 102 102

4.
4.1 MLR Not Required to Calculate Not Required to Calculate Not Required to Calc

Cell Keys:

Grey cells require no data input
Pink cells require no data input - locked down

2016

0

Dearborn National Life Insurance Company

Health Insurer

Blue cells: computed cell (formula cell)

Blank cells require input from Health plan or Health insurer

Part 4
NOTE: REFER TO MLR INSTRUCTIONS FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT COMPLETING

EACH COLUMN AND ROW.

MLR Calculation (for Health plans or health insurers with at least 1,000 life years in the Total
column of Line 3.1)

Health Insurance Coverage